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Culver City, Slauson Ave - Holy Cross
Cemetery and Mortuary

Coor.:33.98920509,-118.38675765

USA

List of Polish airmen (8):

Official
Number

2792288

P-0433
706235
706129
P-1017

781045

706676

703637

First
name

Maria

Zbigniew Jan
Stanistaw
Jerzy
Tadeusz

Bronistaw

Tadeusz

Eugeniusz

Surname

Bozko/ z m. Reczkowska/

Gotzlik (Goetzlik)
Jeziorski

Kapciuk
Piotrowicz

Reczkowski

Rybak

Winikowski

Date of Grave
death
2003-12-12 Plot: Risen Christ

1991-07-12

1997-12-29

1968-07-16

1975-03-07

2011-05-11

2001-09-01

1996-12-03

Mausoleum, Wall 28

foto

foto

Plot: Risen Christ
Mausoleum, Wall 28

Plot: St. Joseph Section
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